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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Delfina LOPEZ y Nain JURI 
NUÑEZ Rafael Valentin y NUÑEZ Blanca Aurora 

Miguel VILLALVA y Rafael VILLALVA 
Armando Roque HEREDIA

Romulo Enrique SOSA 
Jose Marcelino MONZON 

Jesus Alberto VERDUN 

7685
188392
22743
6995

187970
39959
72110

C. Cuatia 
Capital
Esquina

Ituzaingo
Capital
Goya

Capital

Adriana Urreli 
Juan Baron

Lilian Olivetti
Ma. Fisch

Ma. Fagnani
Monica Sanabria 

Graciela Checenelli 

2
2

12

01/02
01/02
01/02
01/02
01/02
01/02
01/02

03/02
03/02
03/02
03/02
03/02
01/02
01/02
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